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01/10/2022

02/14/2022

03/23/2022

03/25/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

$5.00

$525.00

$1,000.00

$2,471.73

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

SunTrust Bank

Data Targeting, Inc.

Thomas Michael Smith
Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Fred Hawkins Campaign

Alejandro Rizo Jr. Campaign

Jason Shoaf Campaign

Demi Busatta Cabrera
Campaign

Adam Botana Campaign

Michelle Salzman Campaign

Tom Fabricio Campaign

David Borrero Campaign

3522 Thomasville Road

6211 Northwest 132ND Street

1789 Preston Trail

8489 Cabin Hill Road

6427 Shoreline Drive

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

216 Gautier Memorial Lane

2100 Salzedo Street, Suite 200

27820 Forester Drive

10296 Vintage Drive

4931 Southwest 150 Avenue

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Gainesville, FL 32653

Green Cove Springs, FL
32043

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Saint Cloud, FL 34771

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Port Saint Joe, FL 32456

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Bonita Springs, FL 34134

Pensacola, FL 32514

Miramar, FL 33027

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Service Charge

Printing

Green Cove Springs City Council Seat 4

Treasurer Services

House District 35

House District 112

House District 7

House District 114

House District 80

House District 1

House District 111

House District 110
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04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

04/27/2022

05/02/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,250.00

Dana Trabulsy Campaign

Keith Truenow Campaign

Webster Barnaby Campaign

Traci Koster Campaign

James "Jim" Mooney Jr.
Campaign

Patt Maney Campaign

Fiona McFarland Campaign

Mike Giallombardo
Campaign

John Snyder Campaign

Linda Chaney Campaign

Lauren Melo Campaign

K. Ballard Consulting

5428 Stately Oaks Street

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

610 South Boulevard

150 Ted Williams Way

Post Office Box 708

133 Harbor Drive South

Post Office Box 100594

1103 Hays Street

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

2430 Vanderbilt Beach Road
#435

1700 North Monroe Street Suite
11-107

Fort Pierce, FL 34981

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Tallahassee, FL 32606

Tampa, FL 33606

Islamorada, FL 33036

Shalimar, FL 32579

Venice, FL 34285

Cape Coral, FL 33904

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Naples, FL 34109

Tallahassee, FL 32303

House District 84

House District 26

House District 29

House District 66

House District 120

House District 4

House District 73

House District 79

House District 86

House District 61

Reim - Event Venue

House District 82
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05/05/2022

05/16/2022

05/16/2022

05/16/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/13/2022

06/27/2022

07/19/2022

07/29/2022

08/16/2022

09/21/2022

$34.52

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$208.26

$13,427.20

$1,000.00

$636.58

$592.58

$2,900.00

$1,000.00

$744.00

Garrison, Sam

Randy Maggard Campaign

Alexandra Compere
Campaign

Joe Harding Campaign

K. Ballard Consulting

K. Ballard Consulting

Monica Colucci Campaign

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Whitaker, Scott L

Ivette Arango O'Doski
Campaign

PAC Financial Management

1887 Osprey Bluff Boulevard

33819 Americana Avenue

2307 Club Lake Drive

Post Office Box 4682

1700 North Monroe Street Suite
11-107

1700 North Monroe Street Suite
11-107

14200 Southwest 18 Street

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

4653 Southwest 105th Drive

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
900

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Fleming Island, FL 32003

Dade City, FL 33525

Orange Park, FL 32065

Ocala, FL 34478

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Miami, FL 33175

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32608

Coral Gables, FL 33134

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Mileage

House District 54

Clay County Commission District 2

House District 24

Mileage

Reim - event tickets and airfare

Miami-Dade County School Board District
8

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Political Consulting

Treasurer Services

City of Coral Gables Commissioner Group
4
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10/11/2022

11/21/2022

01/06/2023

01/09/2023

02/02/2023

03/16/2023

04/21/2023

04/25/2023

05/08/2023

05/08/2023

05/08/2023

05/09/2023

$395.00

$502.00

$1,000.00

$244.00

$5,000.00

$823.00

$10.00

$867.66

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Tom Leek Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Republic Polling

PAC Financial Management

Truist Bank

PAC Financial Management

David S. Broskie Campaign

Keith Truenow Campaign

Chris Chambless Campaign

Michelle Cook Campaign

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

120 John Anderson Drive

8489 Cabin Hill Road

50 North Laura Street #2500

8489 Cabin Hill Road

3522 Thomasville Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 156

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

Post Office Box 207

1722 North West 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Ormond Beach, FL 32176

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Green Cove Springs , FL
32043

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Green Cove Springs, FL
32043

Gainesville, FL 32606

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Senate District 7

Treasurer Services

Political Consulting

Treasurer Services

Service Charge

Treasurer Services

Clay County Superintendent

Senate District 13

Clay County Sheriff

Clay County Supervisor of Elections
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05/30/2023

06/14/2023

07/05/2023

07/24/2023

09/18/2023

09/19/2023

10/03/2023

11/06/2023

11/21/2023

11/28/2023

12/22/2023

12/26/2023

$117.00

$22,201.76

$14,496.40

$384.00

$267.00

$750.00

$1,000.00

$15,494.00

$390.00

$1,000.00

$135.00

$1,000.00

PAC Financial Management

K. Ballard Consulting

K. Ballard Consulting

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Thomson Brock Luger &
Company

Don Gaetz Campaign

K. Ballard Consulting

PAC Financial Management

Susan S Lopez Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Tara S. Green Campaign

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1700 North Monroe Street Suite
11-107

1700 North Monroe Street Suite
11-107

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

3375- G Capital Circle Northeast

Post Office Box 246

1700 North Monroe Street Suite
11-107

8489 Cabin Hill Road

610 South Boulevard

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1000 Arthur Moore Drive

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Crestview, FL 32536

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Green Cove Springs , FL
32043

Treasurer Services

Reim - event venue, lodging, food and
beverage

Reim- Event Entertainment, Airfare

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Accounting

Senate District 1

Reim- Event Tickets

Treasurer Services

State Attorney Circuit  13

Clay County Clerk of the Court

Treasurer Services
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12/26/2023

12/26/2023

12/26/2023

12/26/2023

12/26/2023

02/12/2024

03/27/2024

04/03/2024

04/09/2024

04/16/2024

04/29/2024

07/01/2024

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$580.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$120.00

$1,000.00

Tracy Scott Drake Campaign

Beth Clark Campaign

Kristen Burke Campaign

Diane Hutchings Campaign

Jim Renninger Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Kristina Mobley Campaign

Erika Booth Campaign

Melissa Nelson Campaign

John Srgomolo Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Dana Trabulsy Campaign

2289 Eagle Harbor Parkway

2207 Holly Leaf Lane

1812 County Road 209B

5341 Deer Island Road

2347 Oak Court

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 61

2055 Northwest Diamond Creek
Way

241 Atlantic Boulevard Suite 201

1978 Protection Point

8489 Cabin Hill Road

5428 Stately Oaks Street

Fleming Island, FL 32003

Orange Park, FL 32073

Green Cove Springs , FL
32043

Green Cove Springs , FL
32043

Orange Park, FL 32073

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Green Cove Springs, FL
32043

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Neptune Beach, FL 32266

Fleming Island, FL 32003

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Fort Pierce, FL 34981

Clay County Property Appraiser

Clay County School Board District 3

Clay County Commissioner District 5

Clay County Tax Collector

Clay County Commissioner District 3

Treasurer Services

Clay County Court Judge Group 2

House District 35

State Attorney Circuit 4

Clay County Commissioner District 1

House District 84

Treasurer Services
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07/01/2024

07/01/2024

07/09/2024

07/17/2024

07/23/2024

07/23/2024

07/27/2024

07/29/2024

07/29/2024

08/07/2024

08/14/2024

08/26/2024

$390.00

$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$261.27

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

-$864.60

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$212.50

$5,000.00

PAC Financial Management

Kathy Burns Campaign

Reliant Florida

Timuquana Country Club

Brad Yeager Camapign

Lisa Marie Yeager Campaign

Tracy Scott Drake Campaign

Reliant Florida

Clay County Republican
Party

Vicki Lopez Campaign

Coates Law Firm, PL

St. Johns River State
College Foundation

8489 Cabin Hill Road

43508 Ratliff Road

50 North Laura Street Floor 25

4028 Timuquana Road

5450 Tropic Drive

5135 US Highway 19 North # 186

2289 Eagle Harbor Parkway

50 North Laura Street Floor 25

Post Office Box 351

2600 South Douglas Road, Suite
800

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

5001 St. Johns Avenue

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Callahan, FL 32011

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Jacksonville, FL 32210

New Port Richey, FL 34653

New Port Richey, FL 34652

Fleming Island, FL 32003

Jacksonville, FL 32202

Orange Park, FL 32073

Miami, FL 33134

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Palatka, FL 32177

Treasurer Services

Nassau County Superintendent of
Schools

Political Consulting

Food and Beverage

House District 56

Pasco County Commission District 4

Contribution Refund

Electioneering

Contribution

House District 113

Event Sponsorship

Legal Services
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09/10/2024

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

09/19/2024

09/24/2024

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$971.00

Sam Greco Campaign

Kim Kendall Campaign

Kiyan Michael Campaign

Dean Black Campaign

Jessica Baker Campaign

Judson Sapp Campaign

Webster Barnaby Campaign

PAC Financial Management

2640-A Mitcham Drive

856 Eagle Point Drive

Post Office Box 350655

1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

Post Office Box 73

1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard
Suite 90

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Saint Augustine, FL 32092

Jacksonville, FL 32235

Gainesville, FL 32606

Gainesville, FL 32606

Green Cove Springs, FL
32043

Tallahassee, FL 32606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

House District 19

House District 18

House District 16

House District 15

House District 17

House District 20

House District 29

Treasurer Services


