Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 10/6/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
01/10/2022	\$5.00	SunTrust Bank	3522 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge
02/14/2022	\$525.00	Data Targeting, Inc.	6211 Northwest 132ND Street	Gainesville, FL 32653	Printing
03/23/2022	\$1,000.00	Thomas Michael Smith Campaign	1789 Preston Trail	Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	Green Cove Springs City Council Seat 4
03/25/2022	\$2,471.73	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Fred Hawkins Campaign	6427 Shoreline Drive	Saint Cloud, FL 34771	House District 35
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Alejandro Rizo Jr. Campaign	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 900	Coral Gables, FL 33134	House District 112
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Jason Shoaf Campaign	216 Gautier Memorial Lane	Port Saint Joe, FL 32456	House District 7
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Demi Busatta Cabrera Campaign	2100 Salzedo Street, Suite 200	Coral Gables, FL 33134	House District 114
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Adam Botana Campaign	27820 Forester Drive	Bonita Springs, FL 34134	House District 80
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Michelle Salzman Campaign	10296 Vintage Drive	Pensacola, FL 32514	House District 1
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Tom Fabricio Campaign	4931 Southwest 150 Avenue	Miramar, FL 33027	House District 110
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	David Borrero Campaign	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 900	Coral Gables, FL 33134	House District 111

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated

0/6/2024	2

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Dana Trabulsy Campaign	5428 Stately Oaks Street	Fort Pierce, FL 34981	House District 84
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Keith Truenow Campaign	2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34957	House District 26
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Webster Barnaby Campaign	1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard Suite 90	Tallahassee, FL 32606	House District 29
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Traci Koster Campaign	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	House District 66
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	James "Jim" Mooney Jr. Campaign	150 Ted Williams Way	Islamorada, FL 33036	House District 120
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Patt Maney Campaign	Post Office Box 708	Shalimar, FL 32579	House District 4
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Fiona McFarland Campaign	133 Harbor Drive South	Venice, FL 34285	House District 73
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Mike Giallombardo Campaign	Post Office Box 100594	Cape Coral, FL 33904	House District 79
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	John Snyder Campaign	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	House District 86
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Linda Chaney Campaign	2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34957	House District 61
04/27/2022	\$1,000.00	Lauren Melo Campaign	2430 Vanderbilt Beach Road #435	Naples, FL 34109	House District 82
05/02/2022	\$1,250.00	K. Ballard Consulting	1700 North Monroe Street Suite 11-107	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Reim - Event Venue

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 10/6/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
05/05/2022	\$34.52	Garrison, Sam	1887 Osprey Bluff Boulevard	Fleming Island, FL 32003	Mileage
05/16/2022	\$1,000.00	Randy Maggard Campaign	33819 Americana Avenue	Dade City, FL 33525	House District 54
05/16/2022	\$1,000.00	Alexandra Compere Campaign	2307 Club Lake Drive	Orange Park, FL 32065	Clay County Commission District 2
05/16/2022	\$1,000.00	Joe Harding Campaign	Post Office Box 4682	Ocala, FL 34478	House District 24
06/02/2022	\$208.26	K. Ballard Consulting	1700 North Monroe Street Suite 11-107	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Mileage
06/02/2022	\$13,427.20	K. Ballard Consulting	1700 North Monroe Street Suite 11-107	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Reim - event tickets and airfare
06/13/2022	\$1,000.00	Monica Colucci Campaign	14200 Southwest 18 Street	Miami, FL 33175	Miami-Dade County School Board District 8
06/27/2022	\$636.58	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/19/2022	\$592.58	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/29/2022	\$2,900.00	Whitaker, Scott L	4653 Southwest 105th Drive	Gainesville, FL 32608	Political Consulting
08/16/2022	\$1,000.00	Ivette Arango O'Doski Campaign	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 900	Coral Gables, FL 33134	City of Coral Gables Commissioner Group 4
09/21/2022	\$744.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 10/6/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
10/11/2022	\$395.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
11/21/2022	\$502.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
01/06/2023	\$1,000.00	Tom Leek Campaign	120 John Anderson Drive	Ormond Beach, FL 32176	Senate District 7
01/09/2023	\$244.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
02/02/2023	\$5,000.00	Republic Polling	50 North Laura Street #2500	Jacksonville, FL 32202	Political Consulting
03/16/2023	\$823.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
04/21/2023	\$10.00	Truist Bank	3522 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge
04/25/2023	\$867.66	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
05/08/2023	\$1,000.00	David S. Broskie Campaign	Post Office Box 156	Green Cove Springs , FL 32043	Clay County Superintendent
05/08/2023	\$1,000.00	Keith Truenow Campaign	2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34957	Senate District 13
05/08/2023	\$1,000.00	Chris Chambless Campaign	Post Office Box 207	Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	Clay County Supervisor of Elections
05/09/2023	\$1,000.00	Michelle Cook Campaign	1722 North West 80th Boulevard Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	Clay County Sheriff

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 10/6/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
05/30/2023	\$117.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
06/14/2023	\$22,201.76	K. Ballard Consulting	1700 North Monroe Street Suite 11-107	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Reim - event venue, lodging, food and beverage
07/05/2023	\$14,496.40	K. Ballard Consulting	1700 North Monroe Street Suite 11-107	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Reim- Event Entertainment, Airfare
07/24/2023	\$384.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/18/2023	\$267.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/19/2023	\$750.00	Thomson Brock Luger & Company	3375- G Capital Circle Northeast	Tallahassee, FL 32317	Accounting
10/03/2023	\$1,000.00	Don Gaetz Campaign	Post Office Box 246	Crestview, FL 32536	Senate District 1
11/06/2023	\$15,494.00	K. Ballard Consulting	1700 North Monroe Street Suite 11-107	Tallahassee, FL 32303	Reim- Event Tickets
11/21/2023	\$390.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
11/28/2023	\$1,000.00	Susan S Lopez Campaign	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	State Attorney Circuit 13
12/22/2023	\$135.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
12/26/2023	\$1,000.00	Tara S. Green Campaign	1000 Arthur Moore Drive	Green Cove Springs , FL 32043	Clay County Clerk of the Court

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 10/6/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
12/26/2023	\$1,000.00	Tracy Scott Drake Campaign	2289 Eagle Harbor Parkway	Fleming Island, FL 32003	Clay County Property Appraiser
12/26/2023	\$1,000.00	Beth Clark Campaign	2207 Holly Leaf Lane	Orange Park, FL 32073	Clay County School Board District 3
12/26/2023	\$1,000.00	Kristen Burke Campaign	1812 County Road 209B	Green Cove Springs , FL 32043	Clay County Commissioner District 5
12/26/2023	\$1,000.00	Diane Hutchings Campaign	5341 Deer Island Road	Green Cove Springs , FL 32043	Clay County Tax Collector
12/26/2023	\$1,000.00	Jim Renninger Campaign	2347 Oak Court	Orange Park, FL 32073	Clay County Commissioner District 3
02/12/2024	\$580.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
03/27/2024	\$1,000.00	Kristina Mobley Campaign	Post Office Box 61	Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	Clay County Court Judge Group 2
04/03/2024	\$1,000.00	Erika Booth Campaign	2055 Northwest Diamond Creek Way	Jensen Beach, FL 34957	House District 35
04/09/2024	\$1,000.00	Melissa Nelson Campaign	241 Atlantic Boulevard Suite 201	Neptune Beach, FL 32266	State Attorney Circuit 4
04/16/2024	\$1,000.00	John Srgomolo Campaign	1978 Protection Point	Fleming Island, FL 32003	Clay County Commissioner District 1
04/29/2024	\$120.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/01/2024	\$1,000.00	Dana Trabulsy Campaign	5428 Stately Oaks Street	Fort Pierce, FL 34981	House District 84

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated 10/6/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
07/01/2024	\$390.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/01/2024	\$1,000.00	Kathy Burns Campaign	43508 Ratliff Road	Callahan, FL 32011	Nassau County Superintendent of Schools
07/09/2024	\$5,000.00	Reliant Florida	50 North Laura Street Floor 25	Jacksonville, FL 32202	Political Consulting
07/17/2024	\$261.27	Timuquana Country Club	4028 Timuquana Road	Jacksonville, FL 32210	Food and Beverage
07/23/2024	\$1,000.00	Brad Yeager Camapign	5450 Tropic Drive	New Port Richey, FL 34653	House District 56
07/23/2024	\$1,000.00	Lisa Marie Yeager Campaign	5135 US Highway 19 North # 186	New Port Richey, FL 34652	Pasco County Commission District 4
07/27/2024	-\$864.60	Tracy Scott Drake Campaign	2289 Eagle Harbor Parkway	Fleming Island, FL 32003	Contribution Refund
07/29/2024	\$2,000.00	Reliant Florida	50 North Laura Street Floor 25	Jacksonville, FL 32202	Electioneering
07/29/2024	\$2,000.00	Clay County Republican Party	Post Office Box 351	Orange Park, FL 32073	Contribution
08/07/2024	\$1,000.00	Vicki Lopez Campaign	2600 South Douglas Road, Suite 800	Miami, FL 33134	House District 113
08/14/2024	\$212.50	Coates Law Firm, PL	115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Legal Services
08/26/2024	\$5,000.00	St. Johns River State College Foundation	5001 St. Johns Avenue	Palatka, FL 32177	Event Sponsorship

Clay Conservatives

Date Updated

10/6/2024	8

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
09/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Sam Greco Campaign	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308	House District 19
09/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Kim Kendall Campaign	856 Eagle Point Drive	Saint Augustine, FL 32092	House District 18
09/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Kiyan Michael Campaign	Post Office Box 350655	Jacksonville, FL 32235	House District 16
09/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Dean Black Campaign	1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	House District 15
09/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Jessica Baker Campaign	1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard Suite 90	Gainesville, FL 32606	House District 17
09/10/2024	\$1,000.00	Judson Sapp Campaign	Post Office Box 73	Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	House District 20
09/19/2024	\$1,000.00	Webster Barnaby Campaign	1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard Suite 90	Tallahassee, FL 32606	House District 29
09/24/2024	\$971.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services